
 

Last updated 11/09/2024  Record ID: 92764 

Vehicle Crossing Permit  
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Urban Vehicle Crossing Installers 
 
 

Name Email Contact Ph. 
Approved 
for 

Downer 

Leroy Johnston 
Leroy.johnston@downer.co.nz 

06 349 2519 

027 280 1838 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Keenan Concrete Services 

Wayne Keenan 
keenan.concrete@xtra.co.nz 

06 342 5800 
027 445 4791 
A/H 06 342 
5563 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

B Bullock & Co Ltd 

Glen Bullock 
Ben Morrell 

info@bullocksgroup.co.nz 

glen@bullocksgroup.co.nz 

ben@bullocksgroup.co.nz 

 
06 345 8569 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Dowman Contracting Ltd 

Ben Dowman 
ben@dowmancontracting.co.nz 

 
0278550707 

Concrete 

I D Loader Ltd 

Justin Loader 
Daniel Butcher 

justin.loader@loaders.co.nz 

daniel.butcher@loaders.co.nz 

 
06 348 9034 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Tartek Ltd 

Tristan Teki 
office@tartek.co.nz 

 
06 347 9657 
021710937 

Asphalt 

Concrete 

Jamie O’Leary Builders 

Jamie O’Leary 
Jamie.OLeary@stonewood.co.nz 

 
06 343 5007 
 

Concrete 

Reuters Construction Ltd 

Bernard Reuters 
reuters@devonhomes.co.nz 

 
06 345 2393 

Concrete 

Wanganui Concrete Contractors 

Stuart Packard 
wanganuiconcrete@xtra.co.nz 

06 347 1926 
027 905 580 

Concrete 

Fleetline Diggers 

Mark McGinniss 
office@fleetlinediggers.co.nz 027 446 2234 Concrete 

Red Star Services 

Jason Sturzaker 
jason@redstarservices.co.nz 027 226 7719 

Concrete 

Asphalt 
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Emmetts Civil Construction 

Chris Berry 
chrisb@emmettgroup.co.nz 

06 349 1923 
027 208 7561 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Rivercity Tree Services 

Joe Marshall 
info@rivercitytrees.co.nz 

0800 131 589 
027 605 6200 
 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Graham Civil Contractors Ltd 

Richie Graham 
admin@grahamcivil.nz 027 213 4852 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

R.Gillard Contracting 

Richard Gillard 
richardgillard40@gmail.com 027 545 1147 Concrete 

Excavat Limited 

Bert Hamilton 
info@excavat.co.nz 0800 314 437 Concrete 

LCCL 

Jeremy Emmett 
Jeremy.emmett@lccl.nz 027 208 7560 Concrete 

Boss Civil Contractors 

Kelly Crawford 
kelly@bosscivil.co.nz 027 398 0627 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Grounded Company HQ Ltd 

Matthew Loader 
office@groundedhq.co.nz 027 556 2337 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Action Drainage and 
Construction 

Brent Crossan 

brent@actiondrainage.co.nz 

 

063455891 
027 4493371 

Concrete 

Modscape Limited 

Terry Wycherley 

 

terry@modscape.co.nz 

 

021 2769081 
Concrete 

Asphalt 
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Rural Vehicle Crossing Installers 
 
 

Name Email Contact Ph. Approved for 

Downer 

Leroy Johnston 
Leroy.johnston@downer.co.nz 

06 349 2519 

027 280 1838 

Concrete 

Chipseal 

Asphalt 

B Bullock & Co Ltd 

Glen Bullock 
Ben Morrell 

info@bullocksgroup.co.nz 

glen@bullocksgroup.co.nz 

ben@bullocksgroup.co.nz 

06 345 8569 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

I D Loader Ltd 

Justin Loader 
Daniel Butcher 

justin.loader@loaders.co.nz 

daniel.butcher@loaders.co.nz 
06 348 9034 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

Tartek Ltd 

Tristan Teki 
office@tartek.co.nz 

06 347 9657 

021 710 937 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

Concrete 

K Jordan Contracting 

Kerian Jordan 
 

hereatlast@xtra.co.nz 
06 342 4771 

027 764 7852 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

Dowman Contracting Ltd 

Ben Dowman 
ben@dowmancontracting.co.nz 027 855 0707 Concrete 

Fleetline Diggers Ltd 

Mark McGuiness 
office@fleetlinediggers.co.nz 0274 462 234 

Chip Seal 

Asphalt 

Red Star Services 

Jason Sturzaker 

 

jason@redstarservices.co.nz 027 226 7719 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

 

Emmetts Civil Construction 

Chris Berry 
chrisb@emmettgroup.co.nz 

06 349 1923 

027 208 7561 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 
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Graham Civil Contractors Ltd 

Richie Graham 
admin@grahamcivil.nz 027 213 4852 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

Excavat Limited 

Bert Hamilton 
info@excavat.co.nz 0800 314 437 

Concrete 

Chip Seal 

 

Boss Civil 

Kelly Crawford 
kelly@bosscivil.co.nz 027 398 0627 

Concrete 

Asphalt 

Chip Seal 

LCCL 

Jeremy Emmett 
Jeremy.emmett@lccl.nz 027 208 7560 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

 

Grounded Company HQ Ltd 

Matthew Loader 
office@groundedhq.co.nz 027 556 2337 

Concrete 

Chip seal 

Asphalt 

Action Drainage and 
Construction 

Brent Crossan 

 

brent@actiondrainage.co.nz 

 

063455891 

027 4493371 
Concrete 

Modscape Limited 

Terry Wycherley 

terry@modscape.co.nz 

 
021 2769081 

Concrete 

Asphalt  

Chip seal 
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